¢

Strelicarski savez Srbije

Rangirni poeni za SK DIF

Osvojeni poeni na turnirima TARGET 2020/2021

Turnir

Indoor 18m
Indoor 18m
Indoor 18m
Indoor 18m
Indoor 18m
Indoor 18m
Outdoor 70/50m
Outdoor 70/50m
Outdoor 70/50m
Outdoor 70/50m
Outdoor 70/50m
Outdoor 70/50m
Outdoor 70/50m
Outdoor 70/50m
Outdoor 70/50m
Outdoor 70/50m
Ukupno

Datum

Dec. 20, 2020
Jan. 31, 2021
Feb. 21, 2021
Feb. 28, 2021
March 7, 2021
March 14, 2021
May 9, 2021
May 30, 2021
June 13, 2021
June 20, 2021
July 4, 2021
July 17, 2021
Aug. 15, 2021
Aug. 29, 2021
Sept. 5, 2021
Sept. 12, 2021

Klub

SK DIF

SK Castle Archery
SK Nis

SU Apollo

SK Castle Archery
PSK Veteran

SK Zlatiborac

SK Velos

SK Nis

BSK

SU Apollo

SK Castle Archery
SK KoSutnjak

SK DIF

SK DIF

US Torlaci

Poeni
381.31457
30419444
338.63049
21719128
343.02315
335.05110
239.81800
402.67792
288.04309
42618084
101.35258
207.34311
289.76789
39720039
844.53070
496.79939
5613.11894
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